
Sutallee Trace Trail Challenge

5/24/2014

10 mile - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 647 Jen Mackey 16 2:10:14.077

2 698 Jennifer Ragan 16 2:44:03.463

10 mile - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 503 Emily Cary 24 1:41:35.960

2 695 Shannon Philipps 22 2:01:29.473

10 mile - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 602 Amanda Hoppers 29 1:38:38.447

2 668 Amanda Miolen 29 2:37:24.320

10 mile - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 669 Tara Mooney 30 1:20:59.867

2 786 Camilla Wenceslau 31 1:35:55.300

3 611 Rachel Johnson 32 1:47:24.620

4 880 Jennifer Wonn 34 1:49:42.553

5 603 Anne-Cecile Huby 31 1:53:38.973

6 694 Melissa Pfaffenbichler 34 2:06:47.860

7 586 Rachel Hefner 34 2:10:40.007

8 671 Sarah Mullins 34 2:16:51.693

9 196 Abby Barnard 33 2:24:02.093

10 780 Julie Watson 33 2:29:59.753

10 mile - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 615 Zack Jordan 21 Male 19-24 1:09:38.550

2 902 Ken Youngers 57 Male 55-59 1:13:11.313

3 568 Wayne Goff 47 Male 45-49 1:15:06.380

4 397 Alec Blenis 19 Male 19-24 1:16:11.373

5 658 Cam McCarthy 27 Male 25-29 1:16:20.807

6 525 Mark Cockrell 37 Male 35-39 1:16:47.043

7 374 Darby Benson 44 Male 40-44 1:18:10.967

8 821 Jeff Chalmers 42 Male 40-44 1:20:21.723

9 653 Brian Matthews 17 Male 18 and under 1:20:30.073

10 540 Jeff Doran 36 Male 35-39 1:20:31.823

11 183 Jon Barker 48 Male 45-49 1:20:41.757

12 681 Edwin Ortiz 34 Male 35-39 1:20:58.893

13 669 Tara Mooney 30 Female 30-34 1:20:59.867

14 718 Zachary Russell 20 Male 19-24 1:21:31.193

15 522 Jeff Clayton 48 Male 45-49 1:23:09.307

16 580 Jeffrey Hamilton 43 Male 40-44 1:24:08.000

17 743 Brandon Steele 37 Male 35-39 1:25:22.757

18 354 Michael Bayer 41 Male 40-44 1:26:03.367

19 531 Jonathan Creighton 29 Male 25-29 1:26:37.743

20 642 Marcus Lostracco 24 Male 19-24 1:28:07.067

21 646 Dwayne MacInnis 40 Male 40-44 1:29:47.627

22 654 Kevin Matthews 55 Male 55-59 1:30:02.640

23 808 Neil Brodsky 42 Male 40-44 1:30:12.723

24 620 Sue Kelly 53 Female 50-54 1:30:28.003

25 504 Tim Cary 25 Male 25-29 1:30:47.537

26 754 Jimmy Tester 47 Male 45-49 1:30:54.403

27 542 Roy Duvall 34 Male 30-34 1:31:07.353

28 727 Mark Scherr 47 Male 45-49 1:33:59.903

29 511 Neil Cella 33 Male 30-34 1:34:37.540

30 597 Jonathan Hiott 39 Male 35-39 1:34:53.617

31 537 Anthony Dembickie 41 Male 40-44 1:35:06.783

32 637 Scott Leeth 48 Male 45-49 1:35:12.930

33 678 Kiyohisa Okamoto 45 Male 45-49 1:35:15.820

34 591 Jeffrey Henseler 35 Male 35-39 1:35:20.580

35 624 Carl King 27 Male 25-29 1:35:54.117

36 786 Camilla Wenceslau 31 Female 30-34 1:35:55.300

37 529 Jeffrey Costa 47 Male 45-49 1:37:19.677

38 648 Bill Mackey 51 Male 50-54 1:38:22.707

39 622 Curt Kersey 44 Male 40-44 1:38:36.177



10 mile - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 692 Amy Peterson 39 1:41:41.953

2 592 Amy Henseler 35 1:45:46.670

3 670 Kristen Mullett 39 1:45:48.583

4 660 Shannon McGahee 37 1:46:14.323

5 520 Melissa Clay 38 1:47:32.337

6 627 Chantelle Kirk 38 1:49:47.733

7 722 Janell Samstag 36 1:53:51.543

8 747 Heather Stray 39 1:56:11.383

9 738 Temilola Sobomehin 36 1:56:31.973

10 749 Irina Theodora Szasz 37 2:04:58.490

11 760 Bianca Towler 38 2:10:57.947

12 604 Angie Hunt 39 2:11:26.673

13 644 Renee Lowe 39 2:14:54.943

14 539 Judith Dobbs 38 2:16:28.220

15 770 Mirna Valerio 38 2:45:31.533

10 mile - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 771 Rebecca Vanderford 40 1:50:13.377

2 739 Janice Socha 41 1:52:19.983

3 163 Ashley Bagwell 44 1:57:18.533

4 588 Monica Henriques 41 2:00:10.323

5 612 Leslie Joiner 43 2:02:45.273

6 605 Laura Hutchins 42 2:09:05.750

7 676 Sally Nicodemus 42 2:18:50.730

8 565 Karen Garland 40 2:20:34.930

9 632 Tina Lankford 43 2:20:35.463

10 873 Stephanie Williams 42 2:28:13.573

11 693 Katheryn Pettus 43 2:29:22.813

12 656 Toni McAlister 41 2:46:09.760

13 567 Jen Goeppner 44 2:46:57.773

10 mile - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 569 Dee Goodwin 46 1:44:57.013

2 883 Mary Wood 47 1:45:32.567

3 809 Wendy Houston 48 1:45:34.317

4 741 Tracy Stalling 48 1:46:08.240

5 549 Gabrielle Falk 45 1:50:10.607

6 781 Lisa Wearing 47 1:57:16.780

7 772 Lisa Vickers 48 2:13:45.267

8 711 Renee Ritterling 46 2:20:28.747

9 651 Kim Marryott lee 45 2:20:30.947

10 787 Kathryn White 49 2:27:07.750

11 609 Marci Jacobson 46 2:46:57.943

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

40 602 Amanda Hoppers 29 Female 25-29 1:38:38.447

41 768 Kenichi Ueda 56 Male 55-59 1:38:50.083

42 737 Russell Smith 37 Male 35-39 1:39:25.173

43 822 Larry Lanier 52 Male 50-54 1:39:59.417

44 691 Nicholas Pepper 42 Male 40-44 1:40:31.680

45 508 Chip Cavin 42 Male 40-44 1:40:41.887

46 800 Thomas Pohl 56 Male 55-59 1:41:13.040

47 715 Michael Rowe 32 Male 30-34 1:41:24.467

48 563 Albert Garcia 38 Male 35-39 1:41:28.240

49 801 Mason Ruffing 24 Male 19-24 1:41:30.633

50 98 Mark Adamczyk 48 Male 45-49 1:41:35.793

51 503 Emily Cary 24 Female 19-24 1:41:35.960

52 661 Bradley McLean 45 Male 45-49 1:41:40.330

53 692 Amy Peterson 39 Female 35-39 1:41:41.953

54 748 Mark A. Sweeney 48 Male 45-49 1:41:44.700

55 487 Daniel Brehm 16 Male 18 and under 1:42:08.237

56 488 Christopher Brehm 46 Male 45-49 1:42:08.283

57 819 Mark Holowka 34 Male 30-34 1:42:22.930

58 126 Mohammad Amini 56 Male 55-59 1:42:31.107

59 712 Robert Roberts 34 Male 30-34 1:43:00.723

60 763 Shane Tucker 42 Male 40-44 1:43:27.683

61 796 Jared Campanella 24 Male 19-24 1:44:32.317

62 806 Bruce Crawford 52 Male 50-54 1:44:34.717

63 613 Brad Joiner 44 Male 40-44 1:44:36.210

64 703 Jan Rempe Tilinski 52 Female 50-54 1:44:44.890

65 766 Casey Turner 45 Male 45-49 1:44:46.783

66 807 Mike Cincola 49 Male 45-49 1:44:49.950

67 569 Dee Goodwin 46 Female 45-49 1:44:57.013

68 755 Mark Thomas 42 Male 40-44 1:45:02.717

69 672 George Myers 54 Male 50-54 1:45:30.543

70 883 Mary Wood 47 Female 45-49 1:45:32.567

71 809 Wendy Houston 48 Female 45-49 1:45:34.317

72 707 Jarian Rich 35 Male 35-39 1:45:42.633

73 592 Amy Henseler 35 Female 35-39 1:45:46.670

74 670 Kristen Mullett 39 Female 35-39 1:45:48.583

75 741 Tracy Stalling 48 Female 45-49 1:46:08.240

76 660 Shannon McGahee 37 Female 35-39 1:46:14.323

77 704 Doug Rhodes 48 Male 45-49 1:46:16.977

78 611 Rachel Johnson 32 Female 30-34 1:47:24.620

79 674 Thomas Nelson 28 Male 25-29 1:47:29.293

80 520 Melissa Clay 38 Female 35-39 1:47:32.337

81 570 Patrick Graffagnino 34 Male 30-34 1:49:25.123

82 880 Jennifer Wonn 34 Female 30-34 1:49:42.553

83 627 Chantelle Kirk 38 Female 35-39 1:49:47.733

84 17 Jerome Abramson 45 Male 45-49 1:49:48.113

85 733 Takanori Shoji 60 Male 60-64 1:50:08.063

86 549 Gabrielle Falk 45 Female 45-49 1:50:10.607

87 771 Rebecca Vanderford 40 Female 40-44 1:50:13.377



10 mile - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 620 Sue Kelly 53 1:30:28.003

2 703 Jan Rempe Tilinski 52 1:44:44.890

3 516 Trena Chellino 50 2:09:05.617

4 795 Abby Page 52 2:19:26.233

5 696 Laura Pound 54 2:20:25.943

6 562 Katherine Garcia 51 2:56:24.290

10 mile - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 753 Margaret Taylor 59 2:02:44.743

2 492 Joyce Buchleitner 56 2:02:44.787

10 mile - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 653 Brian Matthews 17 1:20:30.073

2 487 Daniel Brehm 16 1:42:08.237

10 mile - Male 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 615 Zack Jordan 21 1:09:38.550

2 397 Alec Blenis 19 1:16:11.373

3 718 Zachary Russell 20 1:21:31.193

4 642 Marcus Lostracco 24 1:28:07.067

5 801 Mason Ruffing 24 1:41:30.633

6 796 Jared Campanella 24 1:44:32.317

7 803 Andrew Ruffing 23 2:00:10.257

10 mile - Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 658 Cam McCarthy 27 1:16:20.807

2 531 Jonathan Creighton 29 1:26:37.743

3 504 Tim Cary 25 1:30:47.537

4 624 Carl King 27 1:35:54.117

5 674 Thomas Nelson 28 1:47:29.293

6 699 Jeremy Ragan 25 2:31:37.877

10 mile - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 542 Roy Duvall 34 1:31:07.353

2 511 Neil Cella 33 1:34:37.540

3 715 Michael Rowe 32 1:41:24.467

4 819 Mark Holowka 34 1:42:22.930

5 712 Robert Roberts 34 1:43:00.723

6 570 Patrick Graffagnino 34 1:49:25.123

7 518 Sean Claire 33 2:03:47.533

8 533 Robert Czaplicki 34 2:22:55.193

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

88 659 Jay McDevitt 58 Male 55-59 1:50:17.060

89 630 Ed Lafitte 66 Male 65-69 1:50:26.387

90 608 Takehito Ito 43 Male 40-44 1:50:42.850

91 685 Tim Page 54 Male 50-54 1:51:25.297

92 726 Gerald Schaefer 44 Male 40-44 1:52:12.437

93 546 Dan Ellithorp 59 Male 55-59 1:52:13.127

94 739 Janice Socha 41 Female 40-44 1:52:19.983

95 527 David Cook 48 Male 45-49 1:52:23.413

96 689 Ross Penrod 49 Male 45-49 1:52:34.933

97 714 Marc Rosenkoetter 35 Male 35-39 1:52:42.360

98 393 Robert Blenis 45 Male 45-49 1:53:05.167

99 782 Paul Wearing 48 Male 45-49 1:53:15.423

100 603 Anne-Cecile Huby 31 Female 30-34 1:53:38.973

101 493 Scott Bullard 36 Male 35-39 1:53:39.940

102 722 Janell Samstag 36 Female 35-39 1:53:51.543

103 515 Will Chatman 45 Male 45-49 1:53:52.660

104 732 Marlin Shelley 65 Male 65-69 1:54:25.357

105 575 David Groves 35 Male 35-39 1:56:06.953

106 747 Heather Stray 39 Female 35-39 1:56:11.383

107 738 Temilola Sobomehin 36 Female 35-39 1:56:31.973

108 781 Lisa Wearing 47 Female 45-49 1:57:16.780

109 634 William Lawless 47 Male 45-49 1:57:18.043

110 163 Ashley Bagwell 44 Female 40-44 1:57:18.533

111 490 Jerry Brown 60 Male 60-64 1:59:25.533

112 717 Jason Russell 41 Male 40-44 1:59:34.683

113 590 Todd Henry 42 Male 40-44 1:59:41.933

114 633 Steven LaSota 37 Male 35-39 2:00:02.003

115 803 Andrew Ruffing 23 Male 19-24 2:00:10.257

116 588 Monica Henriques 41 Female 40-44 2:00:10.323

117 697 Andy Powell 38 Male 35-39 2:01:08.357

118 113 Koichi Aida 59 Male 55-59 2:01:18.177

119 695 Shannon Philipps 22 Female 19-24 2:01:29.473

120 736 Jamie Slafkosky 60 Male 60-64 2:01:55.917

121 753 Margaret Taylor 59 Female 55-59 2:02:44.743

122 492 Joyce Buchleitner 56 Female 55-59 2:02:44.787

123 612 Leslie Joiner 43 Female 40-44 2:02:45.273

124 599 Mark Hodgdon 47 Male 45-49 2:03:35.897

125 885 Greg Wyman 56 Male 55-59 2:03:46.117

126 518 Sean Claire 33 Male 30-34 2:03:47.533

127 776 Luke von Oldenburg 40 Male 40-44 2:03:53.647

128 675 Tom Nicodemus 44 Male 40-44 2:04:00.517

129 550 Grant Fashbaugh 62 Male 60-64 2:04:10.480

130 810 Scott Burkey 46 Male 45-49 2:04:45.213

131 652 Joe Marsella 41 Male 40-44 2:04:51.797

132 749 Irina Theodora Szasz 37 Female 35-39 2:04:58.490

133 649 Victor Mariano 55 Male 55-59 2:05:32.003

134 544 Mike Ebert 49 Male 45-49 2:05:36.973

135 694 Melissa Pfaffenbichler 34 Female 30-34 2:06:47.860



10 mile - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 525 Mark Cockrell 37 1:16:47.043

2 540 Jeff Doran 36 1:20:31.823

3 681 Edwin Ortiz 34 1:20:58.893

4 743 Brandon Steele 37 1:25:22.757

5 597 Jonathan Hiott 39 1:34:53.617

6 591 Jeffrey Henseler 35 1:35:20.580

7 737 Russell Smith 37 1:39:25.173

8 563 Albert Garcia 38 1:41:28.240

9 707 Jarian Rich 35 1:45:42.633

10 714 Marc Rosenkoetter 35 1:52:42.360

11 493 Scott Bullard 36 1:53:39.940

12 575 David Groves 35 1:56:06.953

13 633 Steven LaSota 37 2:00:02.003

14 697 Andy Powell 38 2:01:08.357

15 512 Paul Cella 36 2:12:51.783

16 635 Ryan Lawson 36 2:52:56.833

10 mile - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 374 Darby Benson 44 1:18:10.967

2 821 Jeff Chalmers 42 1:20:21.723

3 580 Jeffrey Hamilton 43 1:24:08.000

4 354 Michael Bayer 41 1:26:03.367

5 646 Dwayne MacInnis 40 1:29:47.627

6 808 Neil Brodsky 42 1:30:12.723

7 537 Anthony Dembickie 41 1:35:06.783

8 622 Curt Kersey 44 1:38:36.177

9 691 Nicholas Pepper 42 1:40:31.680

10 508 Chip Cavin 42 1:40:41.887

11 763 Shane Tucker 42 1:43:27.683

12 613 Brad Joiner 44 1:44:36.210

13 755 Mark Thomas 42 1:45:02.717

14 608 Takehito Ito 43 1:50:42.850

15 726 Gerald Schaefer 44 1:52:12.437

16 717 Jason Russell 41 1:59:34.683

17 590 Todd Henry 42 1:59:41.933

18 776 Luke von Oldenburg 40 2:03:53.647

19 675 Tom Nicodemus 44 2:04:00.517

20 652 Joe Marsella 41 2:04:51.797

21 571 Dale Graves 44 2:09:24.377

22 710 Brad Ritchie 42 2:11:00.000

23 728 Chris Schubert 40 2:13:14.017

24 554 Jeremy Fix 41 2:18:10.533

25 677 Paul Nyholm 41 2:21:39.113

26 657 Jeremy McAlister 40 2:52:56.773

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

136 180 Tony Baker 47 Male 45-49 2:08:06.333

137 516 Trena Chellino 50 Female 50-54 2:09:05.617

138 605 Laura Hutchins 42 Female 40-44 2:09:05.750

139 571 Dale Graves 44 Male 40-44 2:09:24.377

140 647 Jen Mackey 16 Female 18 and under 2:10:14.077

141 586 Rachel Hefner 34 Female 30-34 2:10:40.007

142 760 Bianca Towler 38 Female 35-39 2:10:57.947

143 710 Brad Ritchie 42 Male 40-44 2:11:00.000

144 604 Angie Hunt 39 Female 35-39 2:11:26.673

145 512 Paul Cella 36 Male 35-39 2:12:51.783

146 728 Chris Schubert 40 Male 40-44 2:13:14.017

147 772 Lisa Vickers 48 Female 45-49 2:13:45.267

148 644 Renee Lowe 39 Female 35-39 2:14:54.943

149 539 Judith Dobbs 38 Female 35-39 2:16:28.220

150 671 Sarah Mullins 34 Female 30-34 2:16:51.693

151 554 Jeremy Fix 41 Male 40-44 2:18:10.533

152 676 Sally Nicodemus 42 Female 40-44 2:18:50.730

153 795 Abby Page 52 Female 50-54 2:19:26.233

154 696 Laura Pound 54 Female 50-54 2:20:25.943

155 711 Renee Ritterling 46 Female 45-49 2:20:28.747

156 517 Bryan Church 54 Male 50-54 2:20:29.183

157 651 Kim Marryott lee 45 Female 45-49 2:20:30.947

158 565 Karen Garland 40 Female 40-44 2:20:34.930

159 632 Tina Lankford 43 Female 40-44 2:20:35.463

160 677 Paul Nyholm 41 Male 40-44 2:21:39.113

161 804 Martin Ruffing 51 Male 50-54 2:21:49.333

162 533 Robert Czaplicki 34 Male 30-34 2:22:55.193

163 196 Abby Barnard 33 Female 30-34 2:24:02.093

164 787 Kathryn White 49 Female 45-49 2:27:07.750

165 485 Lee Miller 60 Male 60-64 2:27:38.780

166 873 Stephanie Williams 42 Female 40-44 2:28:13.573

167 693 Katheryn Pettus 43 Female 40-44 2:29:22.813

168 780 Julie Watson 33 Female 30-34 2:29:59.753

169 699 Jeremy Ragan 25 Male 25-29 2:31:37.877

170 668 Amanda Miolen 29 Female 25-29 2:37:24.320

171 698 Jennifer Ragan 16 Female 18 and under 2:44:03.463

172 770 Mirna Valerio 38 Female 35-39 2:45:31.533

173 656 Toni McAlister 41 Female 40-44 2:46:09.760

174 567 Jen Goeppner 44 Female 40-44 2:46:57.773

175 609 Marci Jacobson 46 Female 45-49 2:46:57.943

176 657 Jeremy McAlister 40 Male 40-44 2:52:56.773

177 635 Ryan Lawson 36 Male 35-39 2:52:56.833

178 562 Katherine Garcia 51 Female 50-54 2:56:24.290



10 mile - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 568 Wayne Goff 47 1:15:06.380

2 183 Jon Barker 48 1:20:41.757

3 522 Jeff Clayton 48 1:23:09.307

4 754 Jimmy Tester 47 1:30:54.403

5 727 Mark Scherr 47 1:33:59.903

6 637 Scott Leeth 48 1:35:12.930

7 678 Kiyohisa Okamoto 45 1:35:15.820

8 529 Jeffrey Costa 47 1:37:19.677

9 98 Mark Adamczyk 48 1:41:35.793

10 661 Bradley McLean 45 1:41:40.330

11 748 Mark A. Sweeney 48 1:41:44.700

12 488 Christopher Brehm 46 1:42:08.283

13 766 Casey Turner 45 1:44:46.783

14 807 Mike Cincola 49 1:44:49.950

15 704 Doug Rhodes 48 1:46:16.977

16 17 Jerome Abramson 45 1:49:48.113

17 527 David Cook 48 1:52:23.413

18 689 Ross Penrod 49 1:52:34.933

19 393 Robert Blenis 45 1:53:05.167

20 782 Paul Wearing 48 1:53:15.423

21 515 Will Chatman 45 1:53:52.660

22 634 William Lawless 47 1:57:18.043

23 599 Mark Hodgdon 47 2:03:35.897

24 810 Scott Burkey 46 2:04:45.213

25 544 Mike Ebert 49 2:05:36.973

26 180 Tony Baker 47 2:08:06.333

10 mile - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 648 Bill Mackey 51 1:38:22.707

2 822 Larry Lanier 52 1:39:59.417

3 806 Bruce Crawford 52 1:44:34.717

4 672 George Myers 54 1:45:30.543

5 685 Tim Page 54 1:51:25.297

6 517 Bryan Church 54 2:20:29.183

7 804 Martin Ruffing 51 2:21:49.333



10 mile - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 902 Ken Youngers 57 1:13:11.313

2 654 Kevin Matthews 55 1:30:02.640

3 768 Kenichi Ueda 56 1:38:50.083

4 800 Thomas Pohl 56 1:41:13.040

5 126 Mohammad Amini 56 1:42:31.107

6 659 Jay McDevitt 58 1:50:17.060

7 546 Dan Ellithorp 59 1:52:13.127

8 113 Koichi Aida 59 2:01:18.177

9 885 Greg Wyman 56 2:03:46.117

10 649 Victor Mariano 55 2:05:32.003

10 mile - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 733 Takanori Shoji 60 1:50:08.063

2 490 Jerry Brown 60 1:59:25.533

3 736 Jamie Slafkosky 60 2:01:55.917

4 550 Grant Fashbaugh 62 2:04:10.480

5 485 Lee Miller 60 2:27:38.780

10 mile - Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 630 Ed Lafitte 66 1:50:26.387

2 732 Marlin Shelley 65 1:54:25.357


